
NOTRE DAME - DON BOSCO GIRLS BASKETBALL 2023 - 2024

Eighth Grade Girls - Don Bosco

811 – Blessed Savior     814 – Seton North    817 – Messmer – St. Mary (Dropped) 

812 – Christ King     815 – Mother of Good Counsel   818 – Brookfield Academy 

813 – Messmer – St. Rose    816 – Waukesha Catholic    819 – St. Joseph Wauwatosa 

        

 
Saturday, December 2, 2023

815 BYEvs

9:15 AM 816 814 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

10:15 AM 811 817 Blessed Saviorvs

1:00 PM 813 812 Christ Kingvs

2:00 PM 819 818 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

Saturday, December 9, 2023

11:15 AM 819 814 St. Margaret Maryvs

12:15 PM 813 816 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

1:00 PM 811 818 Brookfield Academy Svs

2:00 PM 815 818 Brookfield Academy Svs

2:00 PM 817 812 Christ Kingvs

Saturday, December 16, 2023

816 BYEvs

9:15 AM 811 815 Blessed Saviorvs

9:15 AM 814 818 St. Margaret Maryvs

10:15 AM 812 811 Blessed Saviorvs

12:15 PM 819 813 Messmervs

Saturday, January 6, 2024

818 BYEvs

811 BYEvs

11:15 AM 813 815 Mother of Good Counselvs

2:00 PM 814 812 Christ Kingvs

3:00 PM 819 816 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

Saturday, January 13, 2024

813 BYEvs

819 BYEvs

11:15 AM 811 812 Christ Kingvs

11:15 AM 818 815 Brookfield Academy Svs

2:00 PM 814 816 St. Margaret Maryvs

Saturday, January 20, 2024

10:15 AM 819 818 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

10:15 AM 814 811 Blessed Saviorvs

12:15 PM 813 812 Mother of Good Counselvs

2:00 PM 815 816 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

Saturday, January 27, 2024

814 BYEvs

10:15 AM 819 811 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

10:15 AM 812 815 Mother of Good Counselvs

10:15 AM 818 816 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

11:15 AM 813 819 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

Saturday, February 3, 2024

819 BYEvs

10:15 AM 811 813 Blessed Saviorvs

11:15 AM 814 815 Mother of Good Counselvs

11:15 AM 812 818 Brookfield Academy Nvs

12:15 PM 816 815 Mother of Good Counselvs

Saturday, February 10, 2024

815 BYEvs

818 BYEvs

10:15 AM 814 813 St. Margaret Maryvs

2:00 PM 819 812 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

2:00 PM 811 816 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

Saturday, February 17, 2024

11:15 AM 811 814 St. Margaret Maryvs

12:15 PM 813 818 Messmervs

12:15 PM 819 815 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

3:00 PM 812 816 Christ Kingvs

Saturday, February 24, 2024

8:15 AM 813 814 St. Margaret Maryvs

9:15 AM 818 816 Brookfield Academy Nvs

10:15 AM 819 811 Blessed Saviorvs

2:00 PM 812 815 Christ Kingvs

Monday, December 11, 2023c:romanowich, cheri


